



BMI Federal Credit Union Sponsors Columbus Early Learning Centers Gala

Columbus, Ohio (January 2025) BMI Federal Credit Union recently sponsored the Columbus Early Learning Centers Annual Gala with a monetary donation of \$500 on behalf of the credit union's employee charitable giving committee, known as EDGE. Every quarter, the EDGE committee chooses several organizations to donate to and/or sponsor. In 2024 alone, they donated \$18,500 to 17 different organizations.

The Columbus Early Learning Centers Annual Gala is a fun and inspiring event celebrating the incredible work Columbus Early Learning Centers is doing to ensure all children have access to quality early education, no matter their background. Proceeds from this event will be used directly to keep young learners on track for success.

About Columbus Early Learning Centers

Columbus Early Learning Centers is the oldest early education and care provider in the Midwest area. Founded in 1886, they have been passionately committed to supporting Columbus' children and families since their inception. They provide education to children ages 6 weeks to 5 years old, the most critical period of a person's life, through year-round, all-day programming and home visiting. By providing accessible care to families, they reduce financial and professional barriers to overcoming poverty.

About BMI Federal Credit Union

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-wining financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been voted "Best Credit Union" for the past 7 years by the Columbus Dispatch CBUS Top Picks. The credit union has been named Best Employer in Ohio for 15 consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business. They are recipients of the 2023 CUNA Diamond Award for Financial Education. The credit union has a long history of being honored with awards for community involvement and outstanding service. These accolades come from organizations such as the Ohio Credit Union League, Credit Union National Association, and Columbus CEO Magazine. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831

Press contact:

Carolyn Hucek Vice President of Marketing BMI Federal Credit Union

c_hucek@bmifcu.org

614.707.4120